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Campionato 65 Cadetti

Castellarano Cingoli Ottobiano
Pos Num Pilota Naz Punti Distacchi Gl G2 Gl G2 G1 G2
1 8  VIANO Andrea ITA 570 0 0 120 100 120 50 100 80
2 90 VANTAGGIATO Matteo ITA 510 60 60 45 80 100 100 65 120
3 88  RUSSI Matteo Luigi ITA 460 110 50 80 65 80 65 120 50
4 3 LATA Valerio ITA 407 163 53 100 50 32 80 80 65
5 5 PAVAN Simone ITA 386 184 21 50 45 11 120 60 100
6 17  BERTIN Rocco ITA 370 200 16 65 120 65 40 40 40
7 130 GIMM Daniel ITA 307 263 63 60 55 22 55 55 60
8 71  BENNATI Morgan ITA 289 281 18 55 60 60 45 24 45
9 399 LADINI Alberto ITA 223 347 66 19 32 34 60 23 55
10 111  TURAGLIO Nicolo' ITA 217 353 6 40 36 45 26 50 20
11 2 PIAI Simone ITA 194 376 23 32 28 30 23 45 36
12 253  GAZZANO Francesco ITA 190 380 4 26 26 40 36 36 26
13 15  LIPPOLIS Giovanni ITA 177 393 13 23 25 55 28 22 24
14 20 MAZZANTINI Tiberio ITA 173 397 4 36 40 16 24 34 23
15 609 PALOMBINI Fabiomassimo ITA 168 402 5 34 13 50 21 28 22
16 74 CARDACCIA Luca ITA 161 409 7 24 30 23 25 25 34
17 204 VOLPICELLI Edoardo ITA 158 412 3 25 24 25 34 18 32
18 194 MOBILIO Emanuele ITA 143 427 15 18 22 36 30 26 11
19 19 DERISI Emiliano ITA 137 433 6 15 21 21 18 32 30
20 36  GERLINI Luigi ITA 132 438 5 28 23 28 32 21 0
21 100 BINDI Riccardo ITA 123 447 9 20 17 12 16 30 28
22 38 SADOVSCHI Alessandro ITA 114 456 9 17 15 24 19 20 19
23 40  BRILLI Andrea ITA 104 466 10 16 10 20 22 19 17
24 191  DELLA VALLE Davide ITA 101 469 3 30 34 26 11 0 0
25 13  ARICO' Eros ITA 93 477 8 10 14 17 20 11 21
26 912  BLASIGH Giorgia ITA 85 485 8 12 12 18 15 16 12
27 63 COLORIO Luca ITA 81 439 4 22 19 - - 15 25
28 69 ROMANO Sebastiano ITA 80 490 1 13 9 14 14 17 13
29 48 MANCIN Nicolo' ITA 76 494 4 11 16 19 17 13 0
30 115 RUSSO Matteo Salvatore ITA 72 498 4 9 11 15 13 100 14
31 747 RONZANI Riccardo ITA 59 511 13 14 18 - - 12 15
32 313 DE GIOVANNI Marta ITA 58 512 1 7 7 13 12 9 10
33 94 SANTARELLA Edoardo Pio ITA 41 529 17 21 20 = = = =
34 16 DI CRESCENZO Giorgio ITA 30 540 11 - - - - 14 16
35 114 TORTOMASI Andrea ITA 18 552 12 = = = = 0 18
36 33  ALESSI Matteo ITA 16 554 2 8 8 - - - -
37 888  GIRJU Cristian ROU 0 570 16 0 0 = = = =
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